
Biotechnology

Dr. Cleo Rolle

Program Coordinator

Room 905

crolle@capitalcc.edu

(860) 906-5128

Accounting

Gerald Murphy

Program Coordinator

Room 1029

gmurphy@capitalcc.edu

(860) 906-5170

Radiologic Technology 

Paul Creech, Esq.

Program Coordinator

Room 320

pcreech@capitalcc.edu

(860) 906-5155

Academic Department Chairs and Program Coordinators

Department Chair

Michael Proulx

Room 905

Mproulx@capitalcc.edu

(860) 906-5177 

Computer Networking/Cybersecurity 

Saaid Elhadad

Program Coordinator

Room 1116

selhadad@capitalcc.edu

(860) 906-5135

Department Chair

Dr. Lilliam Martinez

Room 1001

Lmartinez@capitalcc.edu

(860) 906-5235

Interim Department Chair 

Seth Freeman

Business and Tech. Professor, 

Computer Info

Room 1011

sfreeman@capitalcc.edu

(860) 906-5249

Department Chair

Daniel Tauber

Director Paramedic Program

Room 1009

dtauber@capitalcc.edu

(860) 906-5153

Department Chair

Dr. Jeffrey Partridge

Room 1033

jpartridge@capitalcc.edu

(860) 906-5191

Music Industry 

Joshua Hummel

Program Coordinator

Room 1119

jhummel@capitalcc.edu

(860) 906-5039

Theatre Arts 

Kevin Lamkins

Program Coordinator, 

Room 1019

klamkins@capitalcc.edu

(860) 906-5213

Medical Assisting 

Devi Mathur

Program Coordinator 

Room 824

dmathur@capitalcc.edu

(860) 906-5167

Management

Nancy La Guardia

Program Coordinator,

Room 1030

nlaguardia@capitalcc.edu

(860) 906-5174

Computer Info. Systems

Michael Ligon

Program Coordinator

Room 610

mligon@capitalcc.edu

(860) 906-5178

Communication Media

Jennifer Thomassen

Program Coordinator

Room 1007

Jthomassen@capitalcc.edu

Phone: (860) 906-5016

Criminal Justice 

Arthur Kureczka

Program Coordinator

Room 1109

akureczka@capitalcc.edu

(860) 906-5178
Social Services 

Josiah Ricardo

Program Coordinator 

Room 1016

jricardo@capitalcc.edu

(860) 906-5233

Early Childhood Education 

Dr. Marsha Bryant

Program Coordinator

Room TS01D

mbryant@capitalcc.edu

(860) 906-5236

Business and Technology

Humanities & Art

Health Careers

Science & Mathematics 

Social & Behavioral Sciences

Architectural Engineering 

Ira Hessmer

Program Coordinator

Room 608

ihessmer@capitalcc.edu

(860) 906-5182

Construction Management 

Basia Dellaripa

Program Coordinator

Room 1115

bdellaripa@capitalcc.edu

(860) 906-5175

Liberal Arts & Sciences 

John Christie

Program Coordinator

Room 1117

jchristie@capitalcc.edu

(860) 906-5190

Social Services 

Michelle White  

Room 1110

mwhite@capitalcc.edu

860-906-5104
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